FLUKE CFP-100-Q

FLUKE CFP-100-Q

CertiFiber® Pro Optical Loss Test Set. Fastest
time to certify — two fibers at two wavelengths in
three seconds.Includes CertiFiber Pro-Quad OLTS
modules . EF- compliant MM and does MM and SM
certification. Extended singlemode distance range

to |130km.

SPLICE KIT

3M™ FIBRLOK™ MECHANICAL SPLICE/ NO
POLISH CONNECTOR TOOL KIT

Does Mechanical Splice.
SC/LC, No polish MM and SM connectors.
Made for simple assembly.
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FLUKE DSX 5000

FLUKE DSX 5000
Informat Protective case - housing all test equip-
ment .Fluke DSX 5000 main unit and remote tester.
Power supplies and batteries - depending on user re-
quirements. Copper test modules for DSX 500 unit. Ref-
erence test modules to set cabling reference. Pair CAT
6 / 6A test leads. Disks with Linkware Versiv software to
download test results. USB cable for linking DSX 5000
main unit to PC for download. Straps to carry units on-

site. We also have DTX 1800 available for hire.
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MITOMO TYPE39/TYPE 71C
SP%ICER KIT HIRE

Protecave case - housing all splice equipment. Sumi-
tomo Type 39 o | C splice unit. Power supplies and
batteries - depending @en user requirements. Cleaver
unit. Sharps bottle for was Icohol pump dispenser
bottle with aleohol. Lint free wi Stripping tool for
both 250u and 9y fibres. wlar scissofgrfor cutting

and stripping fibres. “» \/’

Lan Cabling Products Ltd
22D Industry Road, Penrc_)ﬁe
Auckland , New Zealand.
PO Box 29172
Greenwoods Corner




® Tool Hire
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DUCT SNAKE ON STAND
OTDR
Compact and versatile. Suitable for small conduits
-Highest Dynamic Range in the industry-50dB to 50mm. Use with cable lube to reduce friction.
-OTDR, Loss Test Set and VFL in a single module Used to pull back haul rope.
-Optical Spectrum Analyzer module with 10 GHz
channel resolution ELECTROLINE 06MM X 100M HIRE YELLOW
-One-button testing ELECTROLINE 08MM X 100M HIRE YELLOW
ELECTROLINE I0MM X 200M HIRE YELLOW

PROUD DISTRIBUTORS OF

PROPATCH
ELECTRIC
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ACCESS FOR TODAY. CONNECTED FOR TOMORROW.

FOR MORE INFORMATION,,

COME IN AND SEE US AT OUR PENROSE BRANCH.WE ARE OPEN WEEK-
DAYS 8.30AM - 5PM AND AVAILABLE ON MOBILE FORWEEKENDS.

/L CF . " & ilhpne: +648,579 9766 Lan Cabling Products Ltd
a

x: +649 579 9768 22D Industry Road, Penr‘?e
E-mail: mahendra@Lcp.ce:nz Auckland , New Zealand.
LAN CABLING PRODUCTS LTD www.Lcp.co.nz PO Box 29172

NEW ZEALAND - FljI - AUSTRALIA Greenwoods Corner



